Computer integrati > Computer su scheda singola > Scheda madre industriale
IMB-MTL/IMB-ARL-U/H micro-ATX motherboard supports 14th Gen. Intel®
mobile Meteor Lake-H/15th Gen. Intel® mobile
Arrow Lake-U/H on-board processor, DDR5, 2.5GbE
LAN, M.2, USB 3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
Features
» 14th Gen. Intel® mobile Meteor Lake-H/15th Gen.
Intel® mobile Arrow Lake-U/H on-board processor

Watchdog Timer
Watchdog Timer Software Programmable support 1~255 sec. System reset
Ordering Information
IMB-MTL-U7E-R10 Micro-ATX motherboard supports 14th Gen. Intel® Meteor Lake-H 155H on-board processor,
DDR5, dual 2.5GbE LAN, M.2, USB 3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
IMB-MTL-U5E-R10 Micro-ATX motherboard supports 14th Gen. Intel® Meteor Lake-H 125H on-board processor,
DDR5, dual 2.5GbE LAN, M.2, USB 3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
IMB-ARL-U/H-U7E-R10 Micro-ATX motherboard supports 15th Gen. Intel® ArrowLake-H 255H on-board processor, DDR5,
dual 2.5GbE LAN, M.2, USB 3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
IMB-ARL-U/H-U7A-R10 Micro-ATX motherboard supports 15th Gen. Intel® ArrowLake-H 255U on-board processor, DDR5,
dual 2.5GbE LAN, M.2, USB 3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
IMB-ARL-U/H-U5E-R10 Micro-ATX motherboard supports 15th Gen. Intel® ArrowLake-H 225H on-board processor, DDR5,
dual 2.5GbE LAN, M.2, USB 3.2, SATA 6Gb/s, HD Audio and RoHS
Packing List
1 x IMB-MTL/IMB-ARL-U/H single board computer 1 x I/O Shielding
2 x SATA cable 1 x QIG